AIM Challenge Kolmarden 2024

Resultat - Damer

PI. Lagnamn

1.

10.

11.

12.

E-liten

De ska va gott a cykla

Team RoOnnbéar och Blabar

Blasningen till skogs

STeam

TNT Trosa

Team Wonder

Muskelgladje

Team Tough Race Sweden

Famous Grouse

S2 survivors

Katana

Deltagare
Marlene Kanto
Camilla Johansson
43/38

Helena Svensson
Anna Kopp

57/53

Pia Sundeck
Karin Arvelius
51/49

Elinor Fernlof
Mimmi Gustafsson
38/35

Sara Meyer
Sanna Johansson
48/35

Lina Noremark
Ingela Muhrbeck
43/45

Malin Sehler
Anna Grandin
49/48

Fia Forslind
Asa Stahlkloo
53/48

Sara Josefsson
Anna Vestlund
40/40

Helene Ripa
Susanne Ripa
53/50

Malin Erkas

Erica Gumpert Herlof
41/40

Katarina Rosenqvist

Startnr
304

544

517

457

538

ar7

484

527

545

533

500

469

Poang
248.1

208.4

177.2

170.5

163.4

159.3

158.2

149.8

149.1

127.3

113.3

100.6
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19.

20.

21.

AIM Challenge Kolmarden 2024

PapilLONE Stars

Livetikrokarna 2

Extreme Adventure Group 2

Supersisters

Livetikrokarna

Mat(h)ildorna

Kolmardstrollet & 08an

Team Teqgnion

Jamtlands tauser

Anna Vikstrom
49/46

Eva Marie Wergard
Lena Riedel

42/50

Carin Bechtel

Lena Horberg Olsson
50/45

Sofie Persson
Susanne Svarm
34/52

Lena Kovaleff
Carin Lundqvist
53/52

Helen Lindberg
Elin Johansson
43/42

Matilda Sjunfors
Mathilda Ben Salem
38/36

Linn Lemédn

Emma Ahlstréom
33/31

Maria Johansson
Veronica Johansson
48/47

Natalie Persson
Desirée Lingsell
37/34
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